
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 13; Name= JACK INVESTMENT
PARTNERS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201404180001
14330

04/18/2014
02:33:46

JACK
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SHILOH
CREEK LLC

42 43 Lot#:25
Book:42 Pg:43
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR PLAT
II FINAL PLAT

201404180001
14350

04/18/2014
02:33:48

JACK
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CHEAHA
BANK

38 54 Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

201404180001
14340

04/18/2014
02:33:47

JACK
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BAMERLANE
LLC

38 54 Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE


