PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404180001 14330	04/18/2014 02:33:46	JACK INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SHILOH CREEK LLC			42	43		Lot#:25 Book:42 Pg:43 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR PLAT II FINAL PLAT
201404180001 14350	04/18/2014 02:33:48	JACK INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CHEAHA BANK			38	54		Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
201404180001 14340	04/18/2014 02:33:47	JACK INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BAMERLANE LLC			38	54		Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE